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Samantha Peterson
3M
St. Paul, MN
slpeterson2@mmm.com

Tom Fichtner
AAC Contracting, Inc.
Rochester, NY
twf@aac-contracting.com

Heath Harrison
Alpha Insulation & Waterproofing
McKinney, TX
hharrison@alphaiwp.com

James Heath
Alpha Insulation & Waterproofing
McKinney, TX
jheath@alphaiwp.com

Setphen Kohara
Alternate Resistance Specialists
Arvada, CO
stephen@arscolo.com

Cole Liddicoat
Alternate Resistance Specialists
Arvada, CO
cole@arscolo.com

Steve Osorio
American National Insulation dba 
   Insulation Contractors
Robbinsville, NJ
steve.osorio@truteam.com

Scott Rankin
American National Insulation dba 
   Insulation Contractors
Robbinsville, NJ
scott.rankin@truteam.com

Ryan Poet
ARC Firestop Solutions
Baltimore, MD
rpoet@arc-md.com 

Joe Wilkinson
ARC Firestop Solutions
Baltimore, MD
jwilkinson@arc-md.com

Steve Cooper
Balco
Wichita, KS
steve.cooper@balcousa.com

Natalie Faber
Balco
Wichita, KS
natalie.faber@balcousa.com

James Foy
Balco
Wichita, KS
james.foy@balcousa.com

John Harder
Balco
Wichita, KA
john.harder@balcousa.com

Jared Gardiner
Boyter Frothers LLC
Vancouver, WA
jared@boyterbrothers.com

Eric Bergman
Braun Intertec 
Dallas, TX
ebergman@braunintertec.com

Tom Hibinski
California Fire Stop, Inc.
Carlsbad, CA
Tom@calfirestopinc.com

Brian Lintner
California Fire Stop, Inc.
Carlsbad, CA
brian@calfirestopinc.com

Adam Bauchle
Carciofini Company
Burnsville, MN
adam.bauchle@carciofini.com

Brendan Vaughan
Carciofini Company
Burnsville, MN
brendan.vaughan@carciofini.com

Steve Hewitt
Carolina Construction Services of
   Charlotte
Charlotte, NC
shewitt645@aol.com

David Mistler
CEMCO Steel, LLC
Ft. Worth, TX
dmistler@cemcosteel.com

Don Pilz
CEMCO Steel, LLC
Ft. Worth, TX
dpilz@cemcosteel.com

Nathaniel Berry
Consigli
Milford, MA
nberry@consigli.com

Etienne Laliberté
CS Prevention Inc.
Quebec, QC
etienne.laliberte@csprevention.com

Jerome Smith
CS Prevention Inc.
Quebec, QC
jerome.smith@csprevention.com

Amanda Minton
Dalton Protection Inc.
Medway, OH
aminton@daltonprotection.com

Joseph Patrick
Dalton Protection Inc.
Medway, OH
jpatrick@daltonprotection.com

Anthony Burden
DB Contractors Inc.
Andover, MA
aburden@dbcontractors.com

Chris Ludwig
DB Contractors Inc.
Andover, MA
Cludwig@dbcontractors.com

Bernard Amtmann
DeCosta Construction Specialties, 
   Inc.
Monkton, MD
bj.amtmann@decostaconstruction.
   com

Annie DeCosta
DeCosta Construction Specialties, 
   Inc.
Monkton, MD
annie.amtmann@
   decostaconstruction.com

Caleb Cortimilia
DPR Construction
Dallas, TX
calebco@dpr.com

Kyle Newlands
DPR Construction
Nashville, TN
kylen@dpr.com

Nikitha Verghese
DPR Construction
Austin, TX
nikithav@dpr.com
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Buddy Fishman
EMI
Las Vegas, NV
bfishman@emilv.com

Christopher Hooks
EMI
Las Vegas, NV
chrishooks@emilv.com

Barbara Jones
Firestop Carolinas, Inc.
Meridian, ID
barbara@firestopcarolinas.com

Jerry Dugan, Jr.
Firestopping Specialist
Odessa, TX
jerryjr@firestoppingspecialist.com

Jay McGuire
Fire Stop Technologies, Inc.
St. Louis, MO
jay@thornburgh-stl.com

Chad Carr
Florida Firestop Systems LLC
Davenport, FL
chadfirestop@outlook.com

Bryant Bickmore
GDA Contractors
Grand Prairie, TX
bbickmore@gdacontractors.com

John Black
GDA Contractors
Grand Prairie, TX
jblack@gdacontractors.com

Ezekiel Escareno
GDA Contractors
Grand Prairie, TX
bbickmore@gdacontractors.com

Nathan Koehn
GDA Contractors
Grand Prairie, TX
nkoehn@gdacontractors.com

Kaden Mendenhall
GDA Contractors
Grand Prairie, TX
kmendenhall@gdacontractors.com

Travis Moore
GDA Contractors
Grand Prairie, TX
tmoore@gdacontractors.com

Gus Mancini
Gleeson Powers Inc.
Southborough, MA
gus@gpi-firestop.com

Larkin Dobson
Greater Metroplex Interiors, Inc.
Southlake, TX
larkindobson@gmitexas.com

Tom Harle
Greater Metroplex Interiors,Inc.
Southlake, TX
tomharle@gmitexas.com

Benjamin Stys
Inpro
Muskego, WI
bstys@inprocorp.com

John Winslow
Inpro
Muskego, WI
jwinslow@inprocorp.com

Gary Daughtry
Insulpro Projects
Portland, OR
gary.daughtry@amnationalservices.
   com

Mike Caruso
J-Kaulk Firestopping, Inc.
Picayune, MS
mcaruso@jkaulk.net

Daniel Penton
J-Kaulk Firestopping, Inc.
Picayune, MS
dpenton@jkaulk.net

JR Smith
J-Kaulk Firestopping, Inc.
Picayune, MS
jrsmith@jkaulk.net

Andrew Peni
JT Thorpe Industrial
Sparks, NV
andrew.peni@jtthorpe.com

Brian Bayhan
Kasco LLC
Royal Oak, MI
bbayhan@kascoinc.com

Geoff Hutchison
Kasco LLC
Royal Oak, MI
geoffh@kascoinc.com

Alex Lorne
Kasco LLC
Royal Oak, MI
alorne@kascoinc.com

Riley Patterson
Kasco LLC
Royal Oak, MI
rpatterson@kascoinc.com

Ben Blackmore
KIM Industries, Inc.
Newtown, CT
bblackmore@kimindustries.com

Chris Sweda
KIM Industries, Inc.
Newtown, CT
csweda@kimindustries.com

Eric Synrod
KIM Industries, Inc.
Newtown, CT
esynrod@kimindustries.com

Andrew Wiest
KIM Industries, Inc.
Newtown, CT
ajwiest@kimindustries.com

Don Essig
Massey’s Glass
Branford, CT
dessigjr@masseysglass.com

David Bratek
MM Systems
Pendergrass, GA
d.bratek@mmsystemscorp.com

Jacob Leberer
MM Systems
Pendergrass, GA
j.leberer@mmsystemscorp.com

Matthew Mayer
MM Systems
Pendergrass, GA
m.mayer@mmsystemscorp.com

George Deely
National Firestopping Solutions
Saco, ME
gdeely@pmconstruction.com

Tyler Ferguson
National Firestopping Solutions
Saco, ME
tylerf@nefirestop.com
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Dylan Jolliff
National Firestopping Solutions
Saco, ME
dylanj@nefirestop.com

William Nason
National Firestopping Solutions
Saco, ME
wnason@pmconstruction.com

Aron Fleischmann
National Guard Products, Inc.
Memphis, TN
aronf@ngp.com

Gilbert Herrera, Jr.
On the Spot Firestop
Commerce City, CO
gilbert-herrera303@hotmail.com

Gilbert Herrera, III
On the Spot Firestop
Commerce City, CO
gherrera1187@icloud.com

Brian Osifat
PDM Constructors
North Wales, PA
bosifat@pdmconstructors.com

Alan Mcdurmon
Performance Contracting Inc.
Fayetteville, GA
alan.mcdurmon@pcg.com

Ben Urcavich
Performance Firestop, Inc.
Green Bay, WI
ben@performance-firestop.com

Dario Hernandez
Rite-Way Thermal
Chandler, AZ
dario@rwtusa.com

Jared Morrison
Rite-Way Thermal
Chandler, AZ
jared@rwtusa.com

Cary Robertson
ROCKWOOL
Byhalia, MS
cary.robertson@rockwool.com

Travis Wasemiller
ROCKWOOL
Byhalia, MS
travis.wasemiller@rockwool.com

Steven Foster
Rocky Mountain Firestop
Elizabeth, CO
steve@rockymountainfirestop.com

Timmon Richardson
Rocky Mountain Firestop
Elizabeth, CO
pete@rockymountainfirestop.com

Mike Tullis
SAFTI-SEAL
Bellevue, WA
mike@saftiseal.com

Spencer Mello
Sealant Specialists, Inc.
Albuquerque, NM
sealantspecialists@comcast.net

Gaetano Welch
Sealant Specialists, Inc.
Albuquerque, NM
sealantspecialists@comcast.net

Dave Augello
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
daugello@stifirestop.com

Dan DeSantis
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
ddesantis@stifirestop.com

Kate Emery
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
kemery@stifirestop.com

Robert Gomez
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
rgomez@stifirestop.com

Nick Griego
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
ngriego@stifirestop.com

Lorenzo Guevara
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
lguevara@stifirestop.com

Brandon Kaplan
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
bkaplan@stifirestop.com

Ray Lo
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
rlo@stifirestop.com

Julio Lopes
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
jlopes@stifirestop.com

Charbel Tagher
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
ctagher@stifirestop.com

Jeff Wexler
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
jwexler@stifirestop.com

Mark Dietz
Superl, Inc.
Lino Lakes, MN
mark@superl.net

David Niemela
Superl, Inc.
Lino Lakes, MN
dave@superl.net

Mike Pautsch
Superl, Inc.
Lino Lakes, MN
mike@superl.net

Michael Costa
Sweeney Drywall Finishes
Boxborough, MA
mcosta@sweeneydrywall.com

Courtner Hanney
Sweeney Drywall Finishes
Boxborough, MA
channey@sweeneydrywall.com

Don Hersey
Sweeney Drywall Finishes
Boxborough, MA
dhersey@sweeneydrywall.com

Bill Jannino
Sweeney Drywall Finishes
Boxborough, MA
bjannino@sweeneydrywall.com

Tarris Arnold
Taylor Interiors, LLC
Charlotte, NC
tarnold@taylorinteriorsllc.com
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Marco Kristen
Tenmat
Newport, DE
marco@tenmatus.com

Shawn Mullins
Thermafiber/Owens Corning
Wabash, IN
shawn.mullins@owenscorning.com

Angie Ogino
Thermafiber/Owens Corning
Wabash, IN
angela.ogino@owenscorning.com

Todd Shear
Thermafiber/Owens Corning
Wabash, IN
todd.shear@owenscorning.com

J. Downey
Thru-Wall Construction
Allston, MA
jdowney@thru-wall.com

John Black
Tri Phase Interiors
Wylie, TX
johnb@triphaseinteriors.com

John Hansen
Vesta Firestopping
Blaine, MN
jhansen@vestafirestopping.com

Roy Peterson
Vesta Firestopping
Blaine, MN
rpeterson@vestafirestopping.com

Gaston Cabral
Wal-Mark Firestop
Tampa, FL
gcabral@wm.nceusa.com

Aaron Miller
Wal-Mark Firestop
Tampa, FL
amiller@wm.nceusa.com

Dean Halverson
X-Cell Insulation
Wantagh, NY
deanxcell@gmail.com




